
____________________________________________________________________________________

Drive: LD\Term Dates

25 January 2023

Dear Parent/Carer,

TERM DATES SEPTEMBER 2023 – JULY 2024

Please note we have updated our term dates and teacher training days for the academic year 2023-24.

All pupils will return from their summer break on Tuesday 5 September 2023.

Holiday School breaks up Return to school
September 2023 term begins - Tuesday 5 September 2023
Autumn half term 2023 Friday 27 October 2023 Monday 6 November 2023
Christmas 2023 Friday 22 December 2023 Tuesday 9 January 2024
Spring half term 2024 Friday 16 February 2024 Monday 26 February 2024
Easter 2024 Thursday 28 March 2024 Monday 15 April 2024
Summer half term 2024 Friday 24 May 2024 Monday 3 June 2024
Summer 2024 Friday 19 July 2024

Other Important Dates Closed Return to school
Teacher Training Day Monday 4 September 2023 Tuesday 5 September 2023
Teacher Training Day Monday 8 January 2024 Tuesday 9 January 2024
Teacher Training Day/Polling Day Thursday 2 May 2024 Friday 3 May 2024
Bank Holiday Monday 6 May 2024 Tuesday 7 May 2024

Yours sincerely

Mr J Newport
Headteacher


